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VYC04-30 SV vs SCTC vsHW - 5/8/2004

SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 19.27
2 43 Long, Ashley Simi Valley 19.57
3 2 Allen, Justice Simi Valley 19.92
4 71 Sasaki, Cammie Simi Valley 21.43
5 29 Gupta, Anupama Simi Valley 21.46
6 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 21.84
7 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 22.51
8 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 23.88
Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2 Allen, Justice Simi Valley 44 .39
Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 1:38.04
2 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1:48.17
3 38 Johnson, Taylor Simi Valley 1:48.23
4 67 Riggs, Sarah Simi Valley 1:53.19
5 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 1:59.62
Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 65 Richards, Madisen Simi Valley 3:48.91
2 22 Garner, Emily Simi Valley 3:49.19
3 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 3:49.37
Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 7:20.73
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:19.69
1) 22 Garner, Emily 2) 2 Allen, Justice
3) 38 Johnson, Taylor 4) 65 Richards, Madisen
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 1:27.74
1) 67 Riggs, Sarah 2) 71 Sasaki, Cammie

3) 29 Gupta, Anupama 4) 43 Long, Ashley
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
Girls Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 65 Richards, Madisen Simi Valley 2.86m 9-04.75
2 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 2.54m 8-04.00
3 43 Long, Ashley Simi Valley 2.16m 7-01.00
4 29 Gupta, Anupama Simi Valley 2.08m 6-10.00
5 22 Garner, Emily Simi Valley 2.02m 6-07.50
6 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 2.00m 6-06.75
7 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 1.96m 6-05.25
8 71 Sasaki, Cammie Simi Valley 1.86m 6-01.25
9 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1.84m 6-00.50
10 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 1.77m 5-09.75
11 38 Johnson, Taylor Simi Valley 1.74m 5-08.50
12 67 Riggs, Sarah Simi Valley 1.67m 5-05.75
Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 15.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 23 Garner, Hanna Simi Valley 16.26
2 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 16.98
3 30 Haider, Natasha Simi Valley 17.04
4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 17.48
5 33 Hynes, Olivia Simi Valley 18.31
6 84 Weir, Allison Simi Valley 19.08
Section 2
1 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 19.49
2 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 20.07
3 32 Holts, Mecca Simi Valley 20.38
4 72 Sasaki, Tawni Simi Valley 20.40
5 80 Thompson, Taylor Simi Valley 20.83
6 20 Ferrall, Megan Simi Valley 20.87
Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 32.40
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 48 Maurer, Rachael Simi Valley 35.35
2 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 35.37
3 30 Haider, Natasha Simi Valley 36.27
4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 36.42
5 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 41.94
6 49 Mc Alpin, Tracy Simi Valley 45.91
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam

SV vs SCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 1:16.31
2 61 Peterson, Onyx Simi Valley 1:16.79
3 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 1:21.67
4 48 Maurer, Rachael Simi Valley 1:22.83
5 8013 Bailey, Corrianne Sctc-Storm.Org 1:22.85
6 23 Garner, Hanna Simi Valley 1:26.94
7 20 Ferrall, Megan Simi Valley 1:46.84
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3:02.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 61 Peterson, Onyx Simi Valley 3:02.82
2 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 3:05.36
3 8013 Bailey, Corrianne Sctc-Storm.Org 3:05.38
4 36 Jesson, Christelyn Simi Valley 3:21.72
5 42 Lichstein, Kaela Simi Valley 3:31.22
6 33 Hynes, Olivia Simi Valley 3:37.63
7 20 Ferrall, Megan Simi Valley 4:38.99
Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 6:12.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org SCR
Section 1
1 36 Jesson, Christelyn Simi Valley 6:23.42
2 42 Lichstein, Kaela Simi Valley 6:55.25
3 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 6:57.07
4 44 Magnuson, Cambria Simi Valley 7:04.79
5 5 Becker, Ashley Simi Valley 8:05.33
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
1 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:07.27
1) 8013 Bailey, Corrianne 2) 8004 Adler, Courtney
3) 8085 River, Brittany 4) 8080 Phelps, Ciera
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:11.97
1) 23 Garner, Hanna 2) 33 Hynes, Olivia
3) 44 Magnuson, Cambria 4) 36 Jesson, Christelyn
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 1:21.83
1) 32 Holts, Mecca 2) 72 Sasaki, Tawni
3) 84 Weir, Allison 4) 80 Thompson, Taylor
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 6:01.19
1) 61 Peterson, Onyx 2) 42 Lichstein, Kaela
3) 30 Haider, Natasha 4) 48 Maurer, Rachael
Girls High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1.04m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 30 Haider, Natasha Simi Valley 1.01lm 3-03.75
2 48 Maurer, Rachael Simi Valley 0.96m 3-01.75
3 5 Becker, Ashley Simi Valley 0.91m 2-11.75
Girls Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3.30m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 3.41mQ 11-02.25
2 61 Peterson, Onyx Simi Valley 3.39mQ 11-01.50
3 23 Garner, Hanna Simi Valley 3.17m 10-05.00
4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 2.99m 9-09.75
5 33 Hynes, Olivia Simi Valley 2.84m 9-04.00
6 42 Lichstein, Kaela Simi Valley 2.64m 8-08.00
7 72 Sasaki, Tawni Simi Valley 2.53m 8-03.75
8 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 2.38m 7-09.75
9 84 Weir, Allison Simi Valley 2.37m 7-09.50
10 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 2.09m 6-10.25
10 44 Magnuson, Cambria Simi Valley 2.09m 6-10.25
Girls Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 6.04m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 8027 Chandi, Samita Sctc-Storm.Org SCR
Flight 1
1 32 Holts, Mecca Simi Valley 5.57m 18-03.25
2 8013 Bailey, Corrianne Sctc-Storm.Org 5.49m 18-00.25
3 8077 Null, Rachel Sctc-Storm.Org 3.45m 11-04.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 14.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8022 Braucher, Kayley Sctc-Storm.Org 14.47
2 56 Nelson, Hannah Simi Valley 14.67

3 14 De La Torre, Chloe Simi Valley 15.01
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VYCO04-30 SV vs SCTC vsHW - 5/8/2004

SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
4 79 Striker, Taylor Simi Valley 15.14
5 8015 Baird, Stephanie Sctc-Storm.Org 15.29
6 18 Eskey, Nikki Simi Valley 15.35
7 68 Rivera, Melissa Simi Valley 15.64
8 8014 Bain, Kylie Sctc-Storm.Org 17.04
Section 2
1 8036 Edwards, Christie Sctc-Storm.Org 15.72
2 8088 Sellarole, KC Rose Sctc-Storm.Org 16.27
3 8095 Stephenson, Samana Sctc-Storm.Org 16.42
4 31 Holstein, Amanda Simi Valley 16.55
5 8016 Baxter, Azure Sctc-Storm.Org 16.78
6 78 Strickland, Bentle Simi Valley 16.79
7 12 Conley, Shauna Simi Valley 16.88
8 28 Gupta, Aarti Simi Valley 16.93
Section 3
1 66 Rietveld, Nicole Simi Valley 16.73
2 8034 DisStefano, Rebecca Sctc-Storm.Org 16.80
3 27 Green, Kareka Simi Valley 17.02
4 8035 Drake, Danielle Sctc-Storm.Org 17.56
5 40 Kenney, Kristin Simi Valley 17.60
6 19 Espinoza, Nicole Simi Valley 18.13
7 8021 Braucher, Breeann Sctc-Storm.Org 18.18
8 63 Regan, Christina Simi Valley 18.57
Section 4
1 16 Domingo, Jasmine Simi Valley 17.91
2 76 Simpson, Chelsea Simi Valley 18.08
3 70 Ruesga, Kianna Simi Valley 18.50
4 3 Bardelli, Samantha Simi Valley 20.65
5 6 Bennett, Megan Simi Valley 22.25
Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 30.30
Name Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 60 Patton, Molly Simi Valley 30.000Q
2 8022 Braucher, Kayley Sctc-Storm.Org 30.21Q
3 14 De La Torre, Chloe Simi Valley 30.59
4 68 Rivera, Melissa Simi Valley 32.15
5 25 Gervasoni, Alyssa Simi Valley 32.29
6 18 Eskey, Nikki Simi Valley 32.48
7 8023 Brown, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 33.48
8 31 Holstein, Amanda Simi Valley 33.81
9 8015 Baird, Stephanie Sctc-Storm.Org 34.20
Section 2
1 8014 Bain, Kylie Sctc-Storm.Org 33.30
2 8088 Sellarole, KC Rose Sctc-Storm.Org 35.13
3 78 Strickland, Bentle Simi Valley 35.47
4 12 Conley, Shauna Simi Valley 36.47
5 27 Green, Kareka Simi Valley 36.73
6 76 Simpson, Chelsea Simi Valley 37.30
7 8034 DiStefano, Rebecca Sctc-Storm.Org 37.60
8 40 Kenney, Kristin Simi Valley 38.21
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«...Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget

9 63 Regan, Christina
Section 3

1 8016 Baxter, Azure

2 74 Sebren, Michelle

3 16 Domingo, Jasmine

4 3 Bardelli, Samantha

Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
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SV vs SCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

Simi Valley

Sctc-Storm.Org
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Name

Section 1
60 Patton, Molly
53 Mendoza, Sammi
25 Gervasoni, Alyssa
75 Severance, Amanda
8015 Baird, Stephanie
66 Rietveld, Nicole

Edwards, Christie
31 Holstein, Amanda
54 Mittel, Aubree

8034 DisStefano, Rebecca
19 Espinoza, Nicole
34 Jackson, Samantha
74 Sebren, Michelle
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Name

1 53 Mendoza, Sammi
2 82 Vernola, Karla
3 75 Severance, Amanda
4 39 Jones, Rebecca
5 54 Mittel, Aubree

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
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Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Name

1 56 Nelson, Hannah

2 58 Oberender, Kelsie
3 8035 Drake, Danielle

4 8094 Stennette, Damali
ction 2

1 8014 Bain, Kylie

2

8016 Baxter, Azure

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 59.73
1) 14 De La Torre, Chloe 2) 56 Nelson, Hannah
3) 68 Rivera, Melissa 4) 79 Striker, Taylor
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:01.26
1) 8016 Baxter, Azure 2) 8036 Edwards, Christie
3) 8022 Braucher, Kayley 4) 8015 Baird, Stephanie
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 1:04.93
1) 28 Gupta, Aarti 2) 78 Strickland, Bentley
3) 58 Oberender, Kelsie 4) 18 Eskey, Nikki
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 'B' 1:05.88
1) 8035 Drake, Danielle 2) 8023 Brown, Emily
3) 8021 Braucher, Breeann 4) 8014 Bain, Kylie
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'C' 1:09.63
1) 34 Jackson, Samantha 2) 40 Kenney, Kristin
3) 63 Regan, Christina 4) 27 Green, Kareka
6 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'D' 1:19.73
1) 70 Ruesga, Kianna 2) 3 Bardelli, Samantha
3) 6 Bennett, Megan 4) 76 Simpson, Chelsea
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 4:49.13
1) 60 Patton, Molly 2) 25 Gervasoni, Alyssa
3) 39 Jones, Rebecca 4) 53 Mendoza, Sammi
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 5:06.50
1) 14 De La Torre, Chloe 2) 75 Severance, Amanda
3) 12 Conley, Shauna 4) 82 Vernola, Karla
Girls High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1.24m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 79 Striker, Taylor Simi Valley 1.21m 3-11.50
2 75 Severance, Amanda Simi Valley J1.21m 3-11.50
3 39 Jones, Rebecca Simi Valley J1.21m 3-11.50
Girls Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 3.88m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8036 Edwards, Christie Sctc-Storm.Org 3.91mQ 12-10.00
2 56 Nelson, Hannah Simi Valley 3.83m 12-06.75
3 53 Mendoza, Sammi Simi Valley 3.59m 11-09.50
4 58 Oberender, Kelsie Simi Valley 3.50m 11-05.75
5 39 Jones, Rebecca Simi Valley 3.44m 11-03.50
6 8023 Brown, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 3.29m 10-09.50
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«e..Girls Long Jump Midget
7 82 Vernola, Karla Simi Valley 3.24m 10-07.75
8 8035 Drake, Danielle Sctc-Storm.Org 3.15m 10-04.00
8 12 Conley, Shauna Simi Valley 3.15m 10-04.00
10 78 Strickland, Bentle Simi Valley 3.14m 10-03.75
11 66 Rietveld, Nicole Simi Valley 3.03m 9-11.25
12 54 Mittel, Aubree Simi Valley 3.02m 9-11.00
13 28 Gupta, Aarti Simi Valley 2.97m 9-09.00
14 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 2.95m 9-08.25
15 8021 Braucher, Breeann Sctc-Storm.Org 2.82m 9-03.00
16 16 Domingo, Jasmine Simi Valley 2.79m 9-02.00
17 8095 Stephenson, Samana Sctc-Storm.Org 2.26m 7-05.00
18 8075 Null, Ashley Sctc-Storm.Org 2.16m 7-01.00
19 6 Bennett, Megan Simi Valley 1.71m 5-07.50
Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 6.85m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8022 Braucher, Kayley Sctc-Storm.Org 8.89mQ 29-02.00
2 8021 Braucher, Breeann Sctc-Storm.Org 8.01lmQ 26-03.50
3 27 Green, Kareka Simi Valley 7.47mQ 24-06.25
4 58 Oberender, Kelsie Simi Valley 6.32m 20-09.00
5 63 Regan, Christina Simi Valley 5.37m 17-07.50
6 8095 Stephenson, Samana Sctc-Storm.Org 5.35m 17-06.75
7 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 5.30m 17-04.75
8 8023 Brown, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 4.39m 14-05.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 13.40
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 11 Chadwick, Callie Simi Valley 14.31
2 45 Mann, Whitney Simi Valley 14.36
3 1518 Usher, Kenya Hawk Track Club 14 .49
4 8039 Frank, Sarah Sctc-Storm.Org 14 .55
5 1514 Trujillo, Monica Hawk Track Club 14.76
6 24 Gauthier, Carley Simi Valley 14.81
7 52 Mehr-Assa, Mojgan Simi Valley 15.30
8 1508 Murphey, Ari Hawk Track Club 16.19
Section 2
1 50 MC Guiness, Ariean Simi Valley 15.37
2 7 Birnberg, Yael Simi Valley 15.64
3 83 Wearer, Hillery Simi Valley 15.73
4 62 Pinnoch, Darlene Simi Valley 15.85
5 69 Rowland, Kimberly Simi Valley 16.69
6 86 Windle, Abigail Simi Valley 16.89
Section 3
1 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 16.13
2 35 Jaedtke, Molly Simi Valley 16.16
3 1 Alexander, Kristy Simi Valley 17.10
4 1507 Meza, Alexis Hawk Track Club 17.47
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VYCO04-30 SV vs SCTC vsHW - 5/8/2004

SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
5 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 17.53
Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 27.80
Name Team Seed Finals
Section
1 8102 Worden, Nicole Sctc-Storm.Org 29.13
2 11 Chadwick, Callie Simi Valley 29.46
3 8039 Frank, Sarah Sctc-Storm.Org 30.89
4 50 MC Guiness, Ariean Simi Valley 31.47
5 55 Mogg, Taylor Simi Valley 32.87
6 81 Vargha, Jordan Simi Valley 33.56
Section
1 52 Mehr-Assa, Mojgan Simi Valley 31.82
2 7 Birnberg, Yael Simi Valley 32.72
3 35 Jaedtke, Molly Simi Valley 33.71
4 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 34.42
5 1 Alexander, Kristy Simi Valley 35.16
6 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 38.04
Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 1:05.00
Name Team Seed Finals
Section
1 1518 Usher, Kenvya Hawk Track Club 1:05.15
2 8 Brockert, Hannah Simi Valley 1:06.88
3 1514 Trujillo, Monica Hawk Track Club 1:08.88
4 1508 Murphey, Ari Hawk Track Club 1:13.86
5 1507 Meza, Alexis Hawk Track Club 1:16.48
Section
1 35 Jaedtke, Molly Simi Valley 1:12.22
2 7 Birnberg, Yael Simi Valley 1:16.12
3 69 Rowland, Kimberly Simi Valley 1:17.11
4 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 1:20.46
5 86 Windle, Abigail Simi Valley 1:27.51
Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:37.00
Name Team Seed Finals
Section
1 1511 Sanchez, Valerie Hawk Track Club 2:33.160Q
2 9 Bunn, Melissa Simi Valley 2:36.300
3 8030 Crawford, Kacie Sctc-Storm.Org 2:41.24
4 81 Vargha, Jordan Simi Valley 2:47.85
5 57 Newman, Paige Simi Valley 2:56.70
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SV vs SCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1511 Sanchez, Valerie Hawk Track Club 5:09.990
2 47 Marquette, Sumer Simi Valley 5:13.640
3 81 Vargha, Jordan Simi Valley 5:16.020
4 9 Bunn, Melissa Simi Valley 5:21.150Q
5 55 Mogg, Taylor Simi Valley 5:34.87
6 57 Newman, Paige Simi Valley 5:58.60
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Qual Mark: Q 18.90
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 26 Gonzalez, Nicolett Simi Valley 18.91
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 56.70
1) 26 Gonzalez, Nicolette 2) 45 Mann, Whitney
3) 24 Gauthier, Carley 4) 13 Conway, Sabrina
2 Hawk Track Club 'A' 58.25
1) 1511 Sanchez, Valerie 2) 1508 Murphey, Ari
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 58.41
1) 52 Mehr-Assa, Mojgan 2) 83 Wearer, Hillery
3) 9 Bunn, Melissa 4) 11 Chadwick, Callie
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:02.62
1) 8012 Baca, Jacqueline 2) 8091 Smith, Kelsey
3) 8102 Worden, Nicole 4) 8039 Frank, Sarah
Girls Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4.26m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 13 Conway, Sabrina Simi Valley 4.84mQ 15-10.50
2 11 Chadwick, Callie Simi Valley 4.30mQ 14-01.25
3 8102 Worden, Nicole Sctc-Storm.Org 3.86m 12-08.00
4 62 Pinnoch, Darlene Simi Valley 3.81m 12-06.00
5 8030 Crawford, Kacie Sctc-Storm.Org 3.65m 11-11.75
6 83 Wearer, Hillery Simi Valley 3.52m 11-06.75
7 8039 Frank, Sarah Sctc-Storm.Org 3.43m 11-03.00
Girls Shot Put 6 l1lb. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 7.92m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 26 Gonzalez, Nicolett Simi Valley 8.74mQ 28-08.25
2 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 7.49m 24-07.00
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

ee..Girls Shot Put 6 1lb. Youth
3 1507 Meza, Alexis Hawk Track Club 6.88m 22-07.00
4 86 Windle, Abigail Simi Valley 6.28m 20-07.25
5 8091 Smith, Kelsey Sctc-Storm.Org 6.20m 20-04.25
Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Qual Mark: Q 13.80

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 37 Johnson, Breanna Simi Valley 14.81

Girls High Jump Intermediate

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Flight 1
1 37 Johnson, Breanna Simi Valley 1.32mQ 4-04.00

Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

1 158 Rizkalla, Chase Simi Valley 17.49
2 102 English, Erik Simi Valley 17.66
3 132 Mc Cormick, Sean Simi Valley 18.47
4 8045 Gertner, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 19.50
5 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 20.47
6 8083 Riddle, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 20.68
7 152 Rietveld, Brett Simi Valley 20.69
Section 2
1 114 Holts, Elijah Simi Valley 20.51
2 1513 Shine, William Hawk Track Club 21.02
3 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 22.18
4 157 Rivera, Jonathan Simi Valley 22.22

Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin

Section 1
1 8083 Riddle, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 45.67
2 1513 Shine, William Hawk Track Club 45 .83

Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 158 Rizkalla, Chase Simi Valley 1:27.68
2 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 1:35.36
3 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 1:41.28
4 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 1:45.96
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
....Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
5 148 Powell, James Simi Valley 1:47.77
6 157 Rivera, Jonathan Simi Valley 2:09.37
Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 3:25.37
Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-= 152 Rietveld, Brett Simi Valley SCR
Section 1
1 124 Klachko, Ryan Simi Valley 6:29.80
2 102 English, Erik Simi Valley 6:47.47
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:14.71
1) 158 Rizkalla, Chase 2) 124 Klachko, Ryan
3) 132 Mc Cormick, Sean 4) 102 English, Erik
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 1:28.62
1) 152 Rietveld, Brett 2) 114 Holts, Elijah
3) 148 Powell, James 4) 139 Oberender, Brandon
Boys Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 124 Klachko, Ryan Simi Valley 2.58m 8-05.75
2 8045 Gertner, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 2.34m 7-08.25
3 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 2.12m 6-11.50
4 1513 Shine, William Hawk Track Club 2.10m 6-10.75
5 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 2.03m 6-08.00
6 114 Holts, Elijah Simi Valley 1.93m 6-04.00
7 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 1.92m 6-03.75
7 139 Oberender, Brandon Simi Valley 1.92m 6-03.75
9 152 Rietveld, Brett Simi Valley 1.75m 5-09.00
10 148 Powell, James Simi Valley 1.61m 5-03.50
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 141 Pace, Ashton Simi Valley 15.01
2 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley 15.02
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
3 137 Nelson, MJ Simi Valley 16.05
4 161 Schwab, Dustin Simi Valley 16.67
5 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 16.97
6 123 Kenney, Matthew Simi Valley 16.98
7 8068 Mayes, Cory Sctc-Storm.Org 17.11
8 8046 Gertner, Kyle Sctc-Storm.Org 17.71
9 87 Argo, Denny Simi Valley 17.76
Section 2
1 153 Rietveld, Byron Simi Valley 17.99
2 8008 Aleaga, Ian Sctc-Storm.Org 18.36
3 156 Rivera, Hector Simi Valley 18.50
4 8041 Funicello, Diego Sctc-Storm.Org 18.94
5 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 19.25
6 8105 Yi, Austin Sctc-Storm.Org 19.91
7 144 Perez, Ronnie Simi Valley 20.19
8 8108 Yoo, Michael Sctc-Storm.Org 21.20
9 8087 Seckler, Samuel Sctc-Storm.Org 21.70
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 30.80
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley 32.01
2 141 Pace, Ashton Simi Valley 32.79
3 123 Kenney, Matthew Simi Valley 36.19
4 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 38.05
5 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 38.12
Section 2
1 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 38.02
2 109 Glazer, Colby Simi Valley 39.83
3 8041 Funicello, Diego Sctc-Storm.Org 40.77
4 8105 Yi, Austin Sctc-Storm.Org 44.63
5 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 46.18
6 8108 Yoo, Michael Sctc-Storm.Org 55.21
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:12.60
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley 1:11.260Q
2 117 Johnson, Terry Simi Valley 1:11.27Q
3 88 Asturi, Vince Simi Valley 1:19.75
4 8068 Mayes, Cory Sctc-Storm.Org 1:20.93
5 123 Kenney, Matthew Simi Valley 1:22.49
6 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 1:24.99
7 109 Glazer, Colby Simi Valley 1:28.61
Section 2
1 8084 Riddle, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 1:24.48
2 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 1:24.88
3 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 1:27.55
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
4 153 Rietveld, Byron Simi Valley 1:28.66
5 8008 Aleaga, Ian Sctc-Storm.Org 1:28.95
6 146 Peterson, Jerrell Simi Valley 1:33.12
7 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 1:47.05
Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 2:51.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1509 Sanchez, Emilio Hawk Track Club 2:59.57
2 101 Duron, Steven Simi Valley 3:10.76
3 168 Vargha, Michael Simi Valley 3:10.80
4 88 Asturi, Vince Simi Valley 3:13.88
5 146 Peterson, Jerrell Simi Valley 3:24.12
6 147 Peterson, Ledon Simi Valley 3:30.82
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 5:48.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1509 Sanchez, Emilio Hawk Track Club 5:54.90
2 137 Nelson, MJ Simi Valley 6:01.32
3 156 Rivera, Hector Simi Valley 6:11.60
4 101 Duron, Steven Simi Valley 6:20.21
5 168 Vargha, Michael Simi Valley 6:37.11
6 147 Peterson, LedJon Simi Valley 7:04.02
7 107 Gentile, Nickolas Simi Valley 7:06.86
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:02.44
1) 137 Nelson, MJ 2) 117 Johnson, Terry
3) 141 Pace, Ashton 4) 163 Shelby, Mitchell
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:09.96
1) 8081 Phelps, Seth 2) 8046 Gertner, Kyle
3) 8064 Lieb, Jagger 4) 8078 Ortega, Tanner
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 1:11.15
1) 109 Glazer, Colby 2) 161 Schwab, Dustin
3) 123 Kenney, Matthew 4) 87 Argo, Denny
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'C' 1:15.98
1) 144 Perez, Ronnie 2) 107 Gentile, Nickolas
3) 153 Rietveld, Byron 4) 140 Oberender, Trevor
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 5:46.70

1) 146 Peterson, Jerrell 2) 168 Vargha, Michael
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...BOys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
3) 88 Asturi, Vince 4) 137 Nelson, MJ
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 6:02.60
1) 8084 Riddle, Matthew 2) 8018 Beilin, Noah
3) 8041 Funicello, Diego 4) 8068 Mayes, Cory
Boys High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1.16m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 140 Oberender, Trevor Simi Valley 1.06m 3-05.75
2 109 Glazer, Colby Simi Valley 0.96m 3-01.75
3 153 Rietveld, Byron Simi Valley 0.91m 2-11.75
Boys Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3.70m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 141 Pace, Ashton Simi Valley 3.95mQ 12-11.50
2 8046 Gertner, Kyle Sctc-Storm.Org 3.32m 10-10.75
3 161 Schwab, Dustin Simi Valley 3.22m 10-06.75
4 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 3.07m 10-01.00
5 8078 Ortega, Tanner Sctc-Storm.Org 3.05m 10-00.25
6 168 Vargha, Michael Simi Valley 3.04m 9-11.75
7 87 Argo, Denny Simi Valley 2.91m 9-06.75
8 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 2.66m 8-08.75
9 8105 Yi, Austin Sctc-Storm.Org 2.52m 8-03.25
10 8108 Yoo, Michael Sctc-Storm.Org 2.17m 7-01.50
11 144 Perez, Ronnie Simi Valley 2.08m 6-10.00
12 8087 Seckler, Samuel Sctc-Storm.Org 1.83m 6-00.00
-—- 8008 Aleaga, Ian Sctc-Storm.Org SCR
Boys Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 7.92m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8068 Mayes, Cory Sctc-Storm.Org 7.75m 25-05.25
2 8078 Ortega, Tanner Sctc-Storm.Org 7.61m 24-11.75
3 8084 Riddle, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 7.29m 23-11.00
4 140 Oberender, Trevor Simi Valley 7.10m 23-03.50
5 134 Meikle, Logan Simi Valley 6.95m 22-09.75
6 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 5.88m 19-03.50
7 8087 Seckler, Samuel Sctc-Storm.Org 5.73m 18-09.75
8 8041 Funicello, Diego Sctc-Storm.Org 5.12m 16-09.75
9 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 4.64m 15-02.75
10 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 4.25m 13-11.50
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VYCO04-30 SV vs SCTC vsHW - 5/8/2004

SV vs SCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

Name

Section 1
138
126

8031
154
106

99

8051

8106

1504

tion 2

142

8107
129
170
8098
166
89

Nunerley, C A
Langley, Keith
Davidson, Taylor
Ringgold, Matthew
Gauthier, Kyle
Dietz, Kyle
Hess, Tommy
Yi, Kevin
Guidino, Christoph
Se
Pace, Colby

Yoo, Anthony
Martinez, Austin
Vorgitch, Michael
Ulis, Joshua
Sultzer, Christoph
Baker, Douglas
110 Glazer, Zachary

96 Campbell, Tommy

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

VCoJoaurdWNEPEQOVWOoOJOU P WN

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Sctc-Storm.Org
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Hawk Track Club

Simi Valley
Sctc-Storm.Org
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Sctc-Storm.Org
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Name

Section 1

1 8017 Beilin, Ben

2 138 Nunerley, C A

3 171 Weir, Scott

4 126 Langley, Keith

5 108 Gervasoni, Nico
Section 2

1 8107 Yoo, Anthony

2 1515 Trujillo, Sergio

3 129 Martinez, Austin

4 142 Pace, Colby

5 135 Mogg, Kyle

Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget

Sctc-Storm.Org
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Sctc-Storm.Org
Hawk Track Club
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Name

Section 1
8017
8003
8031

1 Beilin, Ben
2

3

4 8048
5

6

Adler, Clayton
Davidson, Taylor
Gierard, Aubrey
Ringgold, Matthew
Dietz, Kyle

154
99

Sctc-Storm.
Sctc-Storm.
Sctc-Storm.
Sctc-Storm.
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
....Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
Section 2
1 108 Gervasoni, Nico Simi Valley 1:13.56
2 8098 Ulis, Joshua Sctc-Storm.Org 1:18.74
3 1515 Trujillo, Sergio Hawk Track Club 1:19.14
4 110 Glazer, Zachary Simi Valley 1:19.43
5 170 Vorgitch, Michael Simi Valley 1:21.22
6 166 Sultzer, Christoph Simi Valley 1:31.68
Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 2:38.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8048 Gierard, Aubrey Sctc-Storm.Org 2:43.06
2 8003 Adler, Clayton Sctc-Storm.Org 2:44.74
3 8065 Lutz, Kurt Sctc-Storm.Org 2:46.16
4 8074 Nelson, Alexander Sctc-Storm.Org 2:55.76
5 8031 Davidson, Taylor Sctc-Storm.Org 2:56.07
6 103 Fitzgerald, Ryan Simi Valley 2:58.24
7 8073 Nee, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 2:58.59
8 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 3:01.86
9 8051 Hess, Tommy Sctc-Storm.Org 3:13.37
10 8043 Funicello, Vittori Sctc-Storm.Org 3:15.85
11 96 Campbell, Tommy Simi Valley 3:24.82
Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 5:22.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 171 Weir, Scott Simi Valley 5:18.880Q
2 8065 Lutz, Kurt Sctc-Storm.Org 5:37.64
3 8067 Massie, Ronnie Sctc-Storm.Org 5:52.48
4 8074 Nelson, Alexander Sctc-Storm.Org 5:58.01
5 8043 Funicello, Vittori Sctc-Storm.Org 6:38.28
6 135 Mogg, Kyle Simi Valley 6:49.80
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 11:28.70
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8074 Nelson, Alexander Sctc-Storm.Org 12:17.00
2 8073 Nee, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 12:18.00
3 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 12:49.00
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:01.03
1) 138 Nunerley, C A 2) 154 Ringgold, Matthew

3) 142 Pace, Colby 4) 126 Langley, Keith
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:09.16
1) 8051 Hess, Tommy 2) 8098 Ulis, Joshua
3) 8073 Nee, Eric 4) 8067 Massie, Ronnie
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
1 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A’ 4:48.72
1) 8031 Davidson, Taylor 2) 8017 Beilin, Ben
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'B' 5:22.59
1) 8074 Nelson, Alexander 2) 8043 Funicello, Vittorio
3) 8029 Crawford, Eric 4) 8065 Lutz, Kurt
Boys High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1.34m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 171 Weir, Scott Simi Valley 1.27m 4-02.00
2 116 Johnson, Corrigan Simi Valley 1.16m 3-09.50
3 170 Vorgitch, Michael Simi Valley 1.11m 3-07.75
4 166 Sultzer, Christoph Simi Valley 1.06m 3-05.75
5 110 Glazer, Zachary Simi Valley 1.01m 3-03.75
6 135 Mogg, Kyle Simi Valley J1.01lm 3-03.75
Boys Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 4.21m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8017 Beilin, Ben Sctc-Storm.Org 4.21mQ 13-09.75
2 126 Langley, Keith Simi Valley 3.83m 12-06.75
3 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 3.68m 12-01.00
4 8048 Gierard, Aubrey Sctc-Storm.Org 3.42m 11-02.75
5 138 Nunerley, C A Simi Valley 3.32m 10-10.75
6 8051 Hess, Tommy Sctc-Storm.Org 3.26m 10-08.50
7 8065 Lutz, Kurt Sctc-Storm.Org 3.18m 10-05.25
8 8107 Yoo, Anthony Sctc-Storm.Org 2.98m 9-09.50
9 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 2.84m 9-04.00
10 8043 Funicello, Vittori Sctc-Storm.Org 2.74m 9-00.00
11 129 Martinez, Austin Simi Valley 2.68m 8-09.50
12 1504 Guidino, Christoph Hawk Track Club 2.27m 7-05.50
Boys Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 8.07m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 89 Baker, Douglas Simi Valley 7.78m 25-06.25
2 8003 Adler, Clayton Sctc-Storm.Org 7.50m 24-07.25
3 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 6.27m 20-07.00
4 125 Kosar, Tyler Simi Valley 5.51m 18-01.00
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SV vs SCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results

....Boys Shot Put 6 1lb. Midget
5 1504 Guidino, Christoph Hawk Track Club 5.43m 17-09.75

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1

1 165 Stewart, Chris Simi Valley 13.25
2 8092 Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org 13.28
3 1517 Tryon, Jarrod Hawk Track Club 13.35
4 1505 Kohli, Trevor Hawk Track Club 13.50
5 1506 Lard, Kyle Hawk Track Club 13.58
6 1516 Tryon, Jarrett Hawk Track Club 13.65
7 162 Shelby, Marcus Simi Valley 13.82
8 150 Regan, Tyler Simi Valley 13.86
9 1501 Alvarez, Jonathan Hawk Track Club 14.47
Section 2
1 105 Garner, Thomas Simi Valley 14.33
2 160 Rudney, Brock Simi Valley 14.34
3 155 Rivera, Devin Simi Valley 14.49
4 8096 Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org 14.77
5 119 Josif, Spencer Simi Valley 14.92
6 92 Baynard, Joshua Simi Valley 15.00
7 93 Blechen, Brian Simi Valley 15.07
8 118 Jordan, Matthew Simi Valley 15.86
9 100 Domingo, Jerome Simi Valley 16.74
Section 3
1 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 15.02
2 8010 Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 15.54
3 8060 Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org 16.59
4 8058 Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 18.87

Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1

1 165 Stewart, Chris Simi Valley 27.30
2 162 Shelby, Marcus Simi Valley 28.35
3 105 Garner, Thomas Simi Valley 29.40
4 150 Regan, Tyler Simi Valley 30.02
5 8096 Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org 30.28
6 1503 Guidino, Benjamin Hawk Track Club 32.78
7 8010 Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 33.79
8 8060 Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org 35.30

Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 1506 Lard, Kyle Hawk Track Club 58.800Q
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
2 1517 Tryon, Jarrod Hawk Track Club 59.89
3 1516 Tryon, Jarrett Hawk Track Club 1:01.83
4 162 Shelby, Marcus Simi Valley 1:02.67
5 105 Garner, Thomas Simi Valley 1:04.79
6 94 Boscarino, Anthony Simi Valley 1:08.73
7 1503 Guidino, Benjamin Hawk Track Club 1:12.25
8 100 Domingo, Jerome Simi Valley 1:12.89
9 120 Keenan, Carl Simi Valley 1:16.29
Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:24.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 159 Routh, Alex Simi Valley 2:20.350
2 115 Jesson, Paul Simi Valley 2:27.53
3 1505 Kohli, Trevor Hawk Track Club 2:36.80
4 1501 Alvarez, Jonathan Hawk Track Club 2:38.04
5 104 Friedman, Brian Simi Valley 3:19.05
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4:58.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 159 Routh, Alex Simi Valley 4:43.060
2 115 Jesson, Paul Simi Valley 4:49.480Q
3 8066 Massie, Cody Sctc-Storm.Org 5:01.98
4 149 Pugmire, Cole Simi Valley 5:14.10
5 8061 Kropach, William Sctc-Storm.Org 6:00.12
6 104 Friedman, Brian Simi Valley 6:20.77
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Qual Mark: Q 17.50
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 121 Kennedy, Nolan Simi Valley 19.26
2 94 Boscarino, Anthony Simi Valley 19.27
3 118 Jordan, Matthew Simi Valley 20.22
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
1 Hawk Track Club 'A' 52.66
1) 1505 Kohli, Trevor 2) 1506 Lard, Kyle
3) 1516 Tryon, Jarrett 4) 1517 Tryon, Jarrod
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 53.53
1) 165 Stewart, Chris 2) 150 Regan, Tyler
3) 105 Garner, Thomas 4) 162 Shelby, Marcus
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 55.75
1) 160 Rudney, Brock 2) 94 Boscarino, Anthony

3) 119 Josif, Spencer 4) 155 Rivera, Devin
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
«...BOys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 57.47
1) 8096 Stone, Kenneth 2) 8010 Arnold, Kevin
3) 8040 Frausto, Victor 4) 8092 Soto, Nicholas
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'C' 1:02.26
1) 100 Domingo, Jerome 2) 92 Baynard, Joshua
3) 120 Keenan, Carl 4) 151 Reyes, James
Boys High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 1.49m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 8092 Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org 1.52mQ 4-11.75
2 151 Reyes, James Simi Valley 1.27m 4-02.00
3 112 Groneman, Corey Simi Valley 1.16m 3-09.50
Boys Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4.82m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 93 Blechen, Brian Simi Valley 4.62m 15-02.00
2 8092 Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org 4.61m 15-01.50
3 150 Regan, Tyler Simi Valley 4.43m 14-06.50
4 8096 Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org 4.21m 13-09.75
5 94 Boscarino, Anthony Simi Valley 4.16m 13-07.75
6 119 Josif, Spencer Simi Valley 4.11m 13-06.00
7 92 Baynard, Joshua Simi Valley 4.08m 13-04.75
8 155 Rivera, Devin Simi Valley 4.03m 13-02.75
9 151 Reyes, James Simi Valley 3.79m 12-05.25
10 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 3.76m 12-04.00
11 1503 Guidino, Benjamin Hawk Track Club 3.63m 11-11.00
12 112 Groneman, Corey Simi Valley 3.60m 11-09.75
13 1501 Alvarez, Jonathan Hawk Track Club 3.54m 11-07.50
14 118 Jordan, Matthew Simi Valley 3.17m 10-05.00
15 8058 Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 2.54m 8-04.00
Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 8.83m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 90 Baker, Greg Simi Valley 9.89mQ 32-05.50
2 136 Morris, Eric Simi Valley 8.76m 28-09.00
3 8066 Massie, Cody Sctc-Storm.Org 6.81m 22-04.25
4 8010 Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 6.61lm 21-08.25
5 8060 Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org 5.66m 18-07.00
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SV vsSCTC vsHW
Royal High, Simi Valley
Results
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 12.50
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio Sctc-Storm.Org 13.43
2 8042 Funicello, Francis Sctc-Storm.Org 16.65
Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 2:19.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8082 Prince, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 2:38.04
Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 4:49.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio Sctc-Storm.Org 5:16.36
2 8089 Sellarole, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 5:43.53
Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 11:03.90
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8089 Sellarole, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 11:45.00
Boys High Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 1.52m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio Sctc-Storm.Org 1.34m 4-04.75
Boys Shot Put 12 1lb. Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 8.83m
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 8042 Funicello, Francis Sctc-Storm.Org 10.01mQ 32-10.25



